Eurozone Cup (C National)

Deurne,
Netherlands
17 Jun 2023, Yearling

Colts
Position Horse
1st Name: KA BOAZ

Colour: bay
Owner: N. KOO

2nd Name: IEA YULIYUS
Colour: grey
Owner: MEVR INEKE
VAN WENGERDEN -
IDOL'S EYE
ARABIANS

3rd Name: KA LUCIFER
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KOO
ARABIANS and
NADINE KOO

Judges

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

Score
90.58

90.17

89.33

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

17.5
16
19.5

17.5
15.5
19




	Eurozone Cup (C National)
	Judges


