Eurozone Cup (C National)



Deurne, Netherlands 17 Jun 2023, Yearling Colts

Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: KA BOAZ	90.58		A.P.	A.S.	н.н.
	Colour: bay Owner: N. KOO		TYPE	19	19.5	19
			HEAD	19	19.5	19
			NECK	19	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	19.5	19
2nd	Name: IEA YULIYUS Colour: grey Owner: MEVR INEKE VAN WENGERDEN - IDOL'S EYE ARABIANS	90.17		A.P.	A.S.	н.н.
			TYPE	19	19	19
			HEAD	18.5	19	19
			NECK	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19
3rd	Name: KA LUCIFER Colour: chestnut Owner: KOO ARABIANS and NADINE KOO	89.33		A.P.	A.S.	н.н.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19
			HEAD	19	19	19
			NECK	18	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5

Judges

A.P. 🕳 Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL

H.H. ■ Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE